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Tag Strecke AV- Outdoor bergauf bergab

1. So, 02.Sep. Rom28 Bologna - Varignana 26,9           26,9           393 253

2. Mo, 03.Sep. Rom29 Varignana - Tossignano 33,1           60,0           962 891

3. Di, 04.Sep. Rom30 Tossignano - Borgo Rivola 9,2             69,2           334 488

4. Mi, 05.Sep. Rom31 Borgo Rivola - Modigliana 30,8           100,0         1121 1040

5. Do, 06.Sep. Rom32 Modigliana - Dovadola 22,4           122,4         498 531

6. Fr, 07.Sep. Rom33 Dovadola - Portico Romagna 24,2           146,6         686 538

7. Sa, 08.Sep. Rom34 Portico Romagna Premilcuore 9,7             156,3         489 331

8. So, 09.Sep. Rom35 Premilcuore - Corniolo 16,9           173,2         791 636

9. Mo, 10.Sep. Rom 36 Corniolo - Badi Prataglia 30,2           203,4         1382 1141

10. Di, 11.Sep. Rom37 Badia Prataglia - La Verna 15,4           218,8         1100 808

11. Mi, 12.Sep. Rom38 La Verna - Caprese Michelangelo 18,5           237,3         600 1112

12. Do, 13.Sep. Rom39 Caprese Michelangelo - Sansepolcro 26,4           263,7         453 706

13. Fr, 14.Sep. Rom40 Sansepolcro - Citta di Castello 29,6           293,3         717 797

14. Sa, 15.Sep. Rom41 Citta di Castello - Pietralunga 30,3           323,6         858 580

15. So, 16.Sep. Rom42 Pietralunga - Gubbio 25,6           349,2         639 667

16. Mo, 17.Sep. Rom43 Gubbio - Valfabbrica 37,9           387,1         868 1100

17. Di, 18.Sep. Rom44 Valfabbrica - Assisi 13,9           401,0         419 312

18. Mi, 19.Sep. Assisi 401,0         794 1009

19. Do, 20.Sep. Rom46 Assisi - Trevi 32,0           433,0         943 937

20. Fr, 21.Sep. Rom47 Trevi - Spoleto 20,8           453,8         174 267

21. Sa, 22.Sep. Rom - Indroaqua

22. So, 23.Sep. Indroaqua . Rom

23. Mo, 24.Sep. Rom - Graz

453,8         14221 14144


